
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.
10

1

8

3

2

7

5

6

9

4

11

Name
Schweizer Dani

Vass Csaba

Bajnógel Gábor

Kosina Péter

Bajusz Zsolt

Paár Sándor

Szabó János

Juhász Gábor junior

Kovacsics József

Dobi István

Slezák Krisztián

Max. Laps
18

17

17

17

16

16

16

14

13

13

12

Total Tm
10:23.653

10:18.678

10:19.781

10:21.135

10:01.225

10:31.854

10:31.899

10:04.805

10:21.107

10:22.964

9:13.071

In Session
futam 1

futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 3

futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

Overall BestTm
32.496

33.131

33.380

33.026

32.933

32.967

34.200

34.742

37.814

40.626

39.051

In Session
futam 1

futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 3

futam 3

futam 1

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

futam 3

MB+RCOR 2015
idõmérõ

Buggy

Printed: 2015.05.19. 13:59:36 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:

Page 1/1


